
IPBS Retreat 2014 Time table 

June 25(Wed)

Contents Place

AM 8:30 Departure from Osaka Univ. Medical School by bus at the statue in front of the
Building of Graduate School
of Medicine

↓
11:00 Arrival at Shirahama-So Anex Oumi 1st Floor

Convention center

11:30 Lunch
Main Building 1st Floor
restaurant Biwa

PM 12:30 Student Presentation Session 1 (2013 enrollment; 5-year program)
Inoue, Imaizumi, Kuwahara, Nakanishi, Park (8 min + 5 min)
Chairman: Iwamoto, Tanimoto

1:35 10-min break

1:45 Matsui, Matsumoto, Meichin, Yabe, Yamazaki (8 min + 5 min)
Chairman:Arima, Miyawaki

2:50 10-min break

3:00 Interdisciplinary research presentations by specially appointed faculty
Fukada, Fujii (10 min + 5 min), Chairman:Miyagawa, Tsuji

3:30 Session1, Ending

3:30～
5:00

Free Time Bring your bag to your
room.
Play tennis, play in
gymnastic hall, etc.

5:00 BBQ, if it is not raining at Beach in front of
Shirahama-So

6:45 Clear the BBQ table 

7:00 Student Presentation Session 2 (2013 enrollment; 4-year program)
Kosaka, Seiriki, Yamada, Chakrabarty, (8 min + 5 min),
Chairman:Ninomiya, Hara

7:52 8-min break

8:00 Dhole, Pareek, Ratanayotha (8 min + 5 min)
Chairman: Seiriki, Kosaka

8:40 Session2, Ending

8:50 Bath Time Main Building 2nd Floor

9:30 Free Discussion ※Please see the attached Sheet 1. Main Building
Group A 2nd Floor,Hira Room
Group B 2nd Floor,Ibuki Room
Group C 1st Floor, Shirahige Room

10:30 Get-together 2nd Floor, Hira & Ibuki Room

AM by0:0 Go to bed

Time

Anex Oumi 1st Floor
Convention center

Anex Oumi 1st Floor
Convention center

1



IPBS Retreat 2014 Time table 

June 26(Thur)

Contents Place

AM 8:00 Breakfast
Main Building 1st Floor
restaurant Biwa

9:00 Student Presentation Session 3 (2012 enrollment, 5-year program)
Arima, Tsuji, Ninomiya, Shin, Iwamoto, Tanimoto (10 min + 5 min)
Chairman: Harada, Kanemitsu

10:30 10-min break

10:40 Miyawaki, Harada, Hara, Kanemitsu, Miyagawa (10 min + 5 min)
Chairman: Yamada, Shin

11:55 Session 3, Ending

Noon Lunch
Main Building 1st Floor
restaurant Biwa

PM 1:00 Departure by bus from Shirahama-So

↓

2:30 Hikone Castle; sightseeing

4:30 Departure by bus from Hikone Castle

↓

5:40 Arrival at Osaka University, Suita Campus

↓

6:00 Arrival at Osaka University, Toyonaka Campus

Time

Anex Oumi 1st Floor
Convention center

2


